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Women / 6 / middle
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Marta Baumann6083
San Mateo

8.925 9.275 9.1009.450 36.750
12 1 3 5T 1 

1 

Ryan Iki6087
San Mateo

9.000 8.650 9.1009.525 36.275
10T 5 2 5T 2 

2 

Nanami Yasuhara6080
Peninsula

9.250 8.525 8.9509.350 36.075
2 7 5 8T 3T

3T

Rebecca Scheldrup6091
San Mateo

9.175 9.050 9.3008.550 36.075
4 3 13 2 3T

3T

Zoe Hammer6072
Peninsula

8.850 8.625 9.1509.400 36.025
13T 6 4 4 5 

5 

Olivia Goeury6008
Airborne

9.100 8.950 8.3759.550 35.975
5T 4 1 16 6 

6 

Freya Eriksen6006
Airborne

9.050 8.300 9.2009.200 35.750
8T 11 6 3 7 

7 

Danea Palmer6017
Airborne

8.850 9.200 8.9508.375 35.375
13T 2 16 8T 8 

8 

Paige Marquez6013
Airborne

9.100 8.200 8.8509.100 35.250
5T 13 7 11T 9 

9 

Megan Yang6023
Airborne

9.350 8.150 8.8508.775 35.125
1 14 10T 11T 10 

10 

Natalie Saadeh6090
San Mateo

8.725 8.350 8.9759.050 35.100
16 10 8 7 11 

11 

Natalie Rusterholtz6020
Airborne

9.100 8.275 8.9258.775 35.075
5T 12 10T 10 12 

12 

Sydney Dozier6071
Peninsula

9.000 8.500 8.8008.725 35.025
10T 8 12 13 13 

13 

Kendall Peters6079
Peninsula

9.050 8.475 8.7258.500 34.750
8T 9 14 14 14 

14 

Roni Ben-Shahar6002
Airborne

9.200 7.225 9.3758.925 34.725
3 17 9 1 15 

15 

Annika Olson6077
Peninsula

8.800 7.550 8.4258.175 32.950
15 16 17 15 16 

16 

Alyssa Oertli6076
Peninsula

8.475 8.050 7.8008.400 32.725
17 15 15 17 17 

17 
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